
Memo No. : NKC/KOU SC-ST/3 

NSHM 
KNOWLEDGE 

CAMPUS 

® 

Date : 2ND July, 2020 

COMMITTEE FOR SC/ST 

The Comm it1ce for SC/ST has been re-constituted at NSHM Kn ow ledge Campus Kolkata - Group 

of Insti tu tions to co mpl y wi th the AI CTE statutory req uirements and reso lve the issues re lated to 

the Officers, Teac hers. Employees, and Students of the in stitute. belonging to SC/ST category . 

Fo llow ing arc the importan t responsibilities of th e Committee . 

• Issu es re lated t.o SC/ST. 

• Affa irs re lated to SC/ST rese rva ti on & its implementation in th e ins titute, accordin g to 

Governme nt o f Ind ia Policies . 

• Registering the com plaints in writing from Officers, Teachers, Empl oyees and Students 

belong ing ro SC/ST category and addressing it to the concerned department/person/section , 

for its peaceful reso lution. 

The comm ittee for SC/ST is re-constituted with the following members : 

SL No. Na.me 
1 Dr. Su tapa Biswas Maiee 
.... Dr. So uvik Roy -
3 .Mr. Supri, a Mana 

~ Mr. Raj kumar Dasgupta 

s I Mr. Sanjeev Mitra 

Ce,dl All too~, 

Mana.giog Trust.et' 

Position 
Faculty Member 
Faculty Member (SC) 

Facu lty Member (OBC) 

Fac ulty Member 
Non-fac ulty 

NSH.M Kno"'•ledge Campus, Kolkata - Group of Ins titutions 

H.ari Cbarllo Garg C haritable Tru.st 

Contact Details 
9830417751 
9831345318 
9002713859 
9830933820 
9831095488 

lfSH M K nowl eo41-e CaJTI P YS, KQlkata - GtOllp o f 1,,s-t,t1.1 11Qn'1 
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