

Memo No.: NKC/KOL/SC-ST/3

Date: 2ND July, 2020

COMMITTEE FOR SC/ST

The Committee for SC/ST has been re-constituted at NSHM Knowledge Campus Kolkata – Group of Institutions to comply with the AICTE statutory requirements and resolve the issues related to the Officers, Teachers, Employees, and Students of the institute, belonging to SC/ST category.

Following are the important responsibilities of the Committee.

- Issues related to SC/ST.
- Affairs related to SC/ST reservation & its implementation in the institute, according to Government of India Policies.
- Registering the complaints in writing from Officers, Teachers, Employees and Students belonging to SC/ST category and addressing it to the concerned department/person/section, for its peaceful resolution.

The committee for SC/ST is re-constituted with the following members:

Sl. No.	Name	Position	Contact Details
1	Dr. Sutapa Biswas Majee	Faculty Member	9830417751
2	Dr. Souvik Roy	Faculty Member (SC)	9831345318
3	Mr. Supriya Mana	Faculty Member (OBC)	9002713859
4	Mr. Rajkumar Dasgupta	Faculty Member	9830933820
5	Mr. Sanjeev Mitra	Non-faculty	9831095488

Cecil Antony

Managing Trustee

NSHM Knowledge Campus, Kolkata - Group of Institutions

Hari Charan Garg Charitable Trust